ANALYTIC GEOMETRY&CALCULUS I

Maxim Yattselev

2014 Spring-EOS

No. of enroliment = 40, No. of responses = 21,

Response rate = 52.5%

ANALYTIC GEOMETRY&CALCULUS Il (MATH1660032165)

( Overall indicators

6 . 5 3 2 1
Global Index = ] av.=55
6 . 5 3 2 1 56
Perceptions Of Your Instructor (1-8) Ml o \ \ | s
6 . 5 3 2 1 55
Satisfaction With Your Instructor (9-11) — T | g;'v‘_ 212
Survey Results
Legend
. n=No. of responses
Question text Left pole Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
25% 0% 5Q% 0% 25% dev.=Std. Dev.
— % ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
[ Demographic Information
A) Class Standing
Freshman [ ] 57.1% n=21
Sophomore :] 28.6%
Junior C] 9.5%
Senior [ | 4.8%
Grad 0%
Other 0%
B) Projected course grade
N 2.9% n=21
S 23.8%
D 0%
F() 9.5%
C) Course required?
Yes [ ] 100% n=21
No 0%
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ANALYTIC GEOMETRY&CALCULUS I

D) Course in major field?

Yes

No

71.4%

28.6%

n=21

E) Percent of class sessions attended

0-25

25-50

50-75

75-100

4.8%

0%

4.8%

90.5%

n=21

F) Hours/week spent on course outside of class

1-2

3-4

5-6

7-8

9 or more

4.8%

0%

23.8%

33.3%

28.6%

9.5%

n=21

G) Hours/week employed for pay on campus

11-20

21-30

31-40

41-50

51-55

81%

14.3%

0%

4.8%

0%

0%

0%

n=21

H) Hours/week employed for pay off campus

Perceptions Of Your Instructor

1) My instructor is well prepared for class.

21-30

31-40

41-50

51-55

Strongly agree 76.2%

47.6%

9.5%

33.3%

4.8%

4.8%

0%

0%

Strongly disagree

n=21
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ANALYTIC GEOMETRY&CALCULUS I

2) My instructor organizes the class well. Stongly agree 78,95 15.8%  53% 0% 0% 0%  Strongly disagree n=195 ,
av.=o.
2 S N s
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=0.6
3) My instructor presents course material clearly. Strongly agree g1 9% 14.3% 14.3% 0%  48% 48% Stongly disagree r1=215 ]
—Y [ av.=
L S | —— | | md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=1.4
4) My instructor clearly communicates what is expected Stron i =21
. h gly agree 5719 39 o o 59 o Strongly disagree n
of me in this course. ° Y % g’|3 i 0‘/° 0‘/" d TA’ Or’ av.=5.3
s md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=1.2
5) My instructor clearly communicates the grading policy Stonglyagree 6199 28.6% 0%  95% 0% 0%  Strongly disagree n=21
for this course. Y i | | | | av.=5.4
| md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=0.9
6) My instructor grades my work fairly and impartially. Stongly agree  g19,  14.3% 4.8% 0% 0% 0%  Strongly disagree r1=215 8
1 7 - av.=5.
=1 ] ] e
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=0.5
7) My instructor maintains good rapport with the class. Strongly agree 7629 23.8% 0% o% 0%  ov% Strongly disagree n=215 .
] av.=o.
S I N I B e
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=0.4
. . n=20
8) My instructor actively helps students. Stonglyagree g0 10% 5% 0% 5% 0%  Strongly disagree avd=56'6
. md=
| | ‘ ‘ ‘ | dev.=1
6 5 4 3 2 1 ab.=1
Satisfaction With Your Instructor
9) Overall, | am satisfied with how the instructor Stron i n=21
)| gly agree 7629 14.39 09 4.89 4.89 09 Strongly disagree
conducts this course. Y % i % ‘A’ | % | % r’ av.=5.5
+ md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=1.1
10) Overall, | am satisfied with the educational Stron - n=21
. PP : gly agree  66.7% _ 28.6% 0% 0%  48% 0% Strongly disagree
experience this instructor provides. Y i | | | | av.=5.5
+ md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=0.9
11) I would enjoy taking another class from this Stronglyagree 76000 143% 0% 0% 0%  95% Strongly disagree n=21
instructor. ) L A T av.=5.4
f [ — - T ‘ ‘ | md=6
6 5 4 3 2 1 dev.=1.5
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ANALYTIC GEOMETRY&CALCULUS I

Profile

Subunit:
'|' Name of the instructor:

1 Name of the course:
(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

Science-LECTURE-ONLINE
Maxim Yattselev
ANALYTIC GEOMETRY&CALCULUS Il (MATH1660032165)

 Perceptions Of Your Instructor

1) My instructor is well prepared for class.

Strongly agree

Strongly

T disagree n=21 av.=5.7 md=6.0 dev.=0.6
2) My instructor organizes the class well. Strongly agree .I. Strongly
"\ disagree n=19 av.=5.7 md=6.0 dev.=0.6
3) My instructor presents course material clearly. Strongly agree \_. Strongly 21 51 md=6.0 d 14
I disagree n= av.=5.1 md=6.0 dev.=1.
4) My instructor clearly communicates what is Strongly agree J Strongly
expected of me in this course. | disagree n=21 av.=5.3 md=6.0 dev.=1.2
5) My instructor clearly communicates the grading Strongly agree l Strongly
policy for this course. / disagree n=21 av.=5.4 md=6.0 dev.=0.9
6) My instructor grades my work fairly and Strongly agree ._/ Strongly
impartially. I disagree n=21 av.=5.8 md=6.0 dev.=0.5
7) My instructor maintains good rapport with the Strongly agree l Strongly
class. \ disagree n=21 av.=5.8 md=6.0 dev.=0.4
8) My instructor actively helps students. Strongly agree L Strongly
20 5.6 md=6.0 d 1.0
disagree n= av.=9.6 ma=6.0 dev.=1.
 Satisfaction With Your Instructor
9) Overall, | am satisfied with how the instructor Strongly agree - Strongly
conducts this course. I disagree n=21 av.=5.5 md=6.0 dev.=1.1
10) Overall, | am satisfied with the educational Strongly agree 1 Strongly
experience this instructor provides. \ disagree n=21 av.=5.5 md=6.0 dev.=0.9
11) | would enjoy taking another class from this Strongly agree ‘. Strongly
instructor. disagree n=21 av.=5.4 md=6.0 dev.=1.5
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ANALYTIC GEOMETRY&CALCULUS I

Profile
Subunit: Science-LECTURE-ONLINE
'|' Name of the instructor: Maxim Yattselev
1 Name of the course: ANALYTIC GEOMETRY&CALCULUS Il (MATH1660032165)
(Name of the survey)
Perceptions Of Your Instructor (1-8) + = -
\ av.=5.6 dev.=0.8
Satisfaction With Your Instructor (9-11) + L -

av.=5.5 dev.=1.2
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Comments Report

Additional Comments

| absolutely loved this class! Professor Maxim made math fun, something that is very difficult. He is absolutely brilliant and knows his
material like no other. He actually made me want to come to class every day to learn math, and he is the first teacher to ever do that.
Absolutely recommend 10/10 best math teacher ever! Makes an outstanding addition to the staff at this school. If he offered another class |
would need to take | would take it in a heartbeat. This professor is a keeper hands down. And he has a great sense of humor too, which is
always appreciated! Overall, if you can't tell, he was amazing!

m | feel Maxim is a very fair professor with the way he conducts his class. | really liked that he required homework to be completed and
turned in for a grade on a weekly basis, rather than having quizzes. | also really like the way he teaches. | like that he works out problems
that are similar to the ones in the homework, rather than only re-working the example problems the book provides. At the beginning of the
semester, | only set a goal for myself of obtaining a C in the course, but his teaching changed my goals for myself and | set out to obtain
an A, and going into the final | had an A in the course which | never expected. | would definitely take another course with Maxim if the
opportunity arises.

B | really liked the way he taught. Wrote out the definition of something and explained it very well and then we worked out tons of examples!
Very good teacher.

B | think that Yattselev is a great professor. At first, he is hard to understand because he isn't too great at speaking English, but then after a
while it is easier to understand him...and he's very nice. He is very knowledgeable about the subject, and is very helpful if you ask him
questions. | would enjoy taking a course with Yattselev again.

B Qverall it was my fault that | failed the course by taking too many credit hours. The instructor himself was outstanding.

B Professor Yattselev is an outstanding teacher. | really enjoyed his course. He always answered the questions of students and always
proved the theoroms we were using which was very neat to see. The tests were well written and | liked how he "curved".
| hope he stays around in the future as | will be recommending him to future calc students

B Very difficult to understand the professor.

B Yattselev is very effective at getting the material to be covered out in the open and explaining it to you. He moves fast at times so we can

get to everything but overall | wish more teachers taught like this. Every class we have a period of theory and then a period of quickly
solving a ton of problems on the board and that helps me more than anything else.
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